

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12731/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2001 in WP 259/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAI SINGH CHAUHAN

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date : 10/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Shobha,Adv. for
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N.M. Sakhardande,Ms.Meenakshi Sakhardande
and Ms. Ruby S. Ahuja,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Issue Notice.

The respondent is in caveat and accepts notice and
undertakes to file show cause within 4 weeks from today.

Interim stay of impugned direction.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 7598/2001.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(D.D. Jindal)

@@

AA

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar@@

A