

H
SLP(C)No. 19396 OF 2001

ITEM No.16

Court No. 7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19396/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2001 in WP 229/01
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANITA RATAN THAKUR

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)
With

SLP(C)No.19475/2001 - With prayer for interim relief

Date : 26/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Shobha,Adv.
Ms.Anu Mehta, Adv. for
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice.

Pending further orders of this Court, there will be an
interim stay of the impugned direction. Tag with
SLP(C)No.12731 of 2001.

.SP1

(S.Thapar)

(Kanwal Singh)@@

AA

PS to Registrar

Court Master@@

AA

AAAAAAAAAAAA