

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7596/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2001 in DBCSA 84/01
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

O.P. SWARNAKAR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Office Report)

With

SLP(C)No.7598/2001 and SLP(C)No.12731/2001

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.13466/2001

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and urging addl. grounds)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.17207/2001, SLP(C)No.19475/2001, SLP(C)No.22753/2001,

SLP(C)No.22853/2001, SLP(C)No.22857/2001,

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.19396/2001,

(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.15221/2001, SLP(C)No.15836/2001, SLP(C)No.17865/2001,

SLP(C)No.844/2002

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No.1390/2002,

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 28/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)
in 7598/01,13466/01
22753/01,22853/01
22857/01,1390/02

Mr. Uady Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Arpita Mahajan,Adv.
Ms. Shalini Rai,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Kumar,Adv.

For Petitioner (s)
in 7596/01,844/02

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG
Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Arpita Mahajan,Adv.
Ms. Shalini Rai,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Kumar,Adv.

..2/-

in 12731, 19396, 19475 and for respdt. in 15836	Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv. Mr. Dhruv Mehta, adv. Ms. Anu Mehta, adv. Ms. Shobha, adv. for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.
in 15221, 15836	Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.
in 17865, 17207	Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.
For Respondent (s) in 7596, 7598	Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv. Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv. Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.
in 15221/01	Mr. Ujay Gupta, Adv. Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv. Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv. Ms. Shalini Rai, Adv. Mr. Vineet Kumar, Adv.
in 12731, 13466, 17865, 17207	Mr. Vinod A. Bobde, Sr. Adv. Mr. Nikhil M Sakhardande, Adv. Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
in 19475	Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande, Adv. Mr. RN Karanjawala, Adv. Ms. Meghna Mishra, Adv. Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv. Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
for Intervenor	Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv. Mr. OP Gaggar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Leave granted.
Liberty to mention.
Application for impleadment will be taken up with the
main matter. In the meanwhile service shall be completed.
Interim order will continue.
SLP(C) 844/02 AND 1390/02@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
Leave granted.
Issue notice.
There shall be stay of the directions to reinstate the
respondents pending further orders by this court.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master