

Z

C.A.No. 870 OF 2002
ITEM No.34

Court No. 4

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.870/2002 and 883/2002

BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA P. SAKHARKAR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(Office Report)

Date : 26/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.
C.A. 883/2002 Mr. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Rai, Adv.
Ms. Neha Misra, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

C.A. 870/2002 Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Rai, Adv.
Ms. Neha Misra, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

There shall be interim order as has been granted
by this court in connected matters.

Hearing expedited. Liberty to mention.

Rejoinder affidavit shall be filed in the
meantime.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master