

□

C.A.No. 854 OF 2002
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.103

Court No. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 854 OF 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

O.P. SWARNAKAR

RESPONDENT (S)

(With appln.(s) for impleading party)

With Civil Appeal Nos. 855 of 2002

Civil Appeal No. 873 of 2002

Civil Appeal No. 874 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Civil Appeal No.955 of 2002

Civil Appeal Nos. 875-881 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for impleadment in C.A. No. 879 of 2002)

Civil Appeal No. 883 of 2002

Civil Appeal No. 896 of 2002

Civil Appeal No. 870 of 2002

Date : 01/10/2002 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Arpita Mahajan,Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Shalini Rai,Adv.
Ms. Neha Misra,Adv.
Mr. Saurabh,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Panda,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta,Adv.
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Samir A. Vaidya, Adv.
Mr. U.S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List the appeals after the Dussehra vacation along
with Civil Appeal Nos.3552-3560/2002, 5380-5381/2002 and
4067/2002.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar

N.B.: The list of matters supplied by Mr. Dhruv Mehta, @@
CCCC
Advocate, is enclosed. @@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC