

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 854/2002@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

O.P. SWARNAKAR  
( With appln.(s) for impleading party )

Respondent (s)

WITH C.A.Nos. 855, 873, 874, 955, 896, 881, 875, 880, 876, 877, 878,  
879 of 2002 - (With appln.(s) for impleading party),  
C.A.Nos. 870, 883, 3552-3560, 5380-5381 of 2002 - (With office report),  
C.A.No.4067/2002-(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of  
the impugned judgment),  
C.A.Nos. 3561-3565/2002-(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing  
c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date : 22/10/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.  
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.  
Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. U.S. Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.  
Mr. D. Goburdhan, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

..2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after Diwali Holidays.  
Rejoinder affidavit may be filed in the meantime.

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@  
AA  
Assistant Registrar @@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Note : These matters are listed on 23.10.2002  
before Court No.2 as Item No.104.