

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19373-19405/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2002 in WP 4647/01,1152/01,  
WP 4664/01, WP 7555/01, WP 6308/01, WP 6277/01,WP 3489/01,WP 1526/01,  
WP 1472/01, WP 1458/01,WP 1401/01,WP 1350/01,WP 1351/01  
WP 1639/01,WP 1646/01,WP 1647/01,WP 1735/01,WP 1742/01  
WP 1782/01,WP 2722/01,WP 2748/01,WP 3119/01,WP 4543/01  
WP 1301/01,WP 1243/01,WP 9684/01,WP 19711/01,WP 19603/01  
WP 1294/01,WP 3489/01,WP 19803/01 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &  
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB & SIND BANK & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
With

SLP(C)...CC 7966/2002( I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office  
report)

Date : 11/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Getanjali Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. C.M. Kennedy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Caveator-In-Person, (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

Tag on with C.A. No. 854/2002 and connected  
matters.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master