

H

C.A.No. 854 OF 2002
ITEM No.101 (PH)

Court No. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 854/2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

O.P. SWARNAKAR
(With appln.(s) for impleading party)

Respondent (s)

WITH C.A.Nos. 855, 873, 874, 881, 875, 880, 876, 877, 878, 870 of 2002
SLP(C)No.12322/2002
C.A.No.955, 896, 3552-3560, 5380-5381, 4067, 3561-3565 of 2002,
7314-7335/2002- (With office report)
C.A.No.879/2002 - (With appln.(s) for impleading party and permission
to submit addl.documents)
C.A.No. 883/2002 - (With appln.(s) for permission to submit addl.
documents)
SLP(C)Nos.19373-19405/2002-(With prayer for interim relief and
office report)
SLP...CC 7966/2002-(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and
with office report)
C.A.Nos.7353/2002,7354/2002 -(With appln.(s) for exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief)
C.A.No.7355/2002, 7356/2002 - (With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 03/12/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)
in CA 854

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Navin Giri, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Laksh Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

in CA 3552-60 &
5380-81,

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, AG
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

..2/-

.PA

.2.

in CA 955

Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Navin Giri, Adv,
Mr. Laksh Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

in CA 873 Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

in 896, 876, 880,
067, 5380-81 Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

in CA 875, 881 Mr. Jos Chiramel, Adv.
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Tripathy, Adv.

in CA 896, 955 Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Pale Ram Dhanial, Adv.

in CA 7314-35 Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.

in SLP...CC 7966 Mr. Pradeep Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.
Mr. C.M. Kennedy, Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent (s)/appearing parties :

in SLP(C)19373-405 Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Ms. S. Srivastava, Adv.

in CA 3561-65 Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

..3/-

.PA

.3.

in CA 854, 855 Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr.Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

in CA 3583-85 Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

in CA 3552-60 Mr. Bhupinder Yadav, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsheer, Adv.
Ms. Babita Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

in CA 5380-81 Mr. Pradeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. C.M. Kennedy, Adv.
Mr. Bhupinder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

for RR 3,5,6 Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
in CA 3561-65 Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kant Arora, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Sahay, Adv.

in CA 855, 870, 874, Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.
877-79, 883, 7353 to Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
7356 Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Navin Giri, Adv,
Mr. Laksh Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

in CA 3552-60 Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

in CA 3562 Mr. Y.P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

CA 3561 Ms. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

in SLP(C)19373-405 Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Aora, Adv.

..4/-

.PA

.4.

for intervenors Mr. Aditya Kr. Chaudhary, Adv.
in CA 877 Mr. U.S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

