

~!

C.A.No. 854 OF 2002

.PL65

ITEM No.1F
FOR JUDGMENT

Court No. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 854/2002@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

O.P. SWARNAKAR

Respondent (s)

(Heard by Hon. the Chief Justice, Hon. Sema and Sinha, JJ.)

WITH C.A.Nos. 855, 870, 874, 877, 878, 879, 883, 7353, 7354, 7355,
7356, 873, 876, 880, 3552-60, 4067, 5380-81, 875, 881, 7314-35,
3561-65, 896, 955 of 2002

C.A.No...../2002 @ SLP(C)Nos.19373-19405/2002

C.A.No...../2002 @ SLP(C)No.12322/2002

C.A.No...../2002 @ SLP....CC 7966/2002

Date : 17/12/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Navin Giri, Adv.

Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Laksh Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

Mr. Jos Chiramel, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Pale Ram Dhanial, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.

Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent (s)/appearing parties :

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Ms. S. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
 Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
 Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv.
 Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
 Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.
 Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Mr. Bhupinder Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. S.S. Shamsheer, Adv.
 Ms. Babita Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.
 Mr. C.M. Kennedy, Adv.
 Mr. Bhupinder Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjiv Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Raj Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.
 Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
 Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv.
 Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.
 Mr. Ritu Aora, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.
 Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha pronounced the judgment of the Court. Delay condoned. Leave granted in SLPs. and appeals are disposed of in terms of the judgment.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
 Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
 Assistant Registrar

Reportable judgment is placed on the file