

a

C.A.No. 8467-8499 OF 2002
ITEM No.1+37

Court No. 7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1-2 IN C.A.NO.8488 & 8490/2002 IN Civil Appeal No.8467-8499/2002

PUNJAB & SIND BANK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

I.A.NO.1-22 IN C.A.NO.7314-7335/2002

WITH

I.A.NO.3 IN C.A.NO.8467/2002 (C.A.NO.8467-8499/2002)

CONT.PET(C) NO.155/2003 IN CA NO.8476/2002 IN CA NO.8467-8499/2002

I.A.NO.14 IN CA 3556/2002) (C.A.NO.3552-3560/2002)

(for clarification/modification of court's order dated 17.12.2002 and office report)

Date : 08/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For the Parties(s)Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

in IA 1-22 inMr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.

CA 7314-7335/02Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.

[for applicant(s)]

in I.A.NO.14 INMr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

C.A. 3556/2002Mr. Mohit Chaudhry, Adv.

[for applicant(s)]Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.

in I.A.NO.14 inMrs. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

C.A.No.3552-3560/02Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

[for applicant(s)]Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. A. Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Anjali Doshi, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. L.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed to file counter affidavit. Rejoinder, if any, be filed in four weeks thereafter. List thereafter.

(P.D. Balodi) (V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master Court Master