

C.A.No. 955 OF 2002
ITEM No.1

Court No. 8

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Civil Appeal No.955/2002

HARPRIT SINGH CHHABRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANK OF INDIA & ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. P.P.Malhotra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sukhjinder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Poonam Das, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We are informed that a Review has been filed against the judgment dated 17th December, 2002.

Place this matter after the judgment is pronounced in the Review.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master