

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SIA No. 4 in CA No. 8476/2002 & IA No. 5 in IA No. 3 in CA 8467/2002 &
IA No. 6 in IA No. 2 in CA 8490/2002

PUNJAB & SIND BANK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for clarification and modification of judgment and order dated
17.12.2002 and for clarification of court's order dated 21.1.2004)

Date : 02/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Arora, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

(for applicant(s) in IAs 5 & 6)

For Respondent (s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

(for applicant(s) in IA 4)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 5 & 6

Learned counsel appearing for the applicant(s) seeks leave of the Court to withdraw these applications with a view to file review petitions. Permission is granted. The IAs are dismissed as withdrawn.

I.A. No. 4

Adjourned.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER