

F

C.A.No. 8467-8499 OF 2002  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 In  
Civil Appeal No.8476/2002

PUNJAB & SIND BANK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For clarification and modification of judgment and order dated 17.12.2002 and office report )

( C.A. Nos. 8467-8499/2002 )

Date : 05/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Ritu Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr. Adv.,  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.  
Ms. Karuna Nandy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The prayer made in the present application, if allowed, would amount to modification/clarification of the order passed by a Bench of three Judges. In this view of the matter, let this case go out of our list for being placed before an appropriate Bench under the orders of Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master