

r

C.A.No. 955 OF 2002
ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Civil Appeal No.955/2002

HARPRIT SINGH CHHABRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANK OF INDIA & ORS.
(For directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj,Adv.

For all RespondentsMr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Jha, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Chadha, Adv.

Ms. Shiva Lakshmi, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Originals of all the documents executed by the Petitioner to be produced in Court on the next occasion.

Adjourned for three weeks.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master