

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 955 OF 2002

HARPRIT SINGH CHHABRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 28/01/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Jha, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Chadha, Adv.

Ms. Shiva Lakshmi, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner is granted leave to file an additional affidavit within one week.

The respondent-Bank may respond to it within one week thereafter.
All original

documents, including the relieving letter, shall be brought to the Court on the next date of hearing.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master