

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8467-8499 OF 2002

PUNJAB & SIND BANK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 21/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagat Arora,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

Mr. Rajat Arora,Adv.

Ms. Ritu Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master