

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 876 OF 2002

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH MANILAL SHAH

Respondent(s)

(for clarification of court's order dated 17.12.2002)

With I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.878/2002 (for clarification)

I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.7354/2002 (for clarification and office report)

I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.7355/2002 (for clarification)

Date: 17/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Deora, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Shweta Chadha, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Meha Kiran, Adv.

Ms. Akanksha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr.Adv.

and for applicants.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.876 of 2002, I.A.No.1 in C.A. No.878 of 2002,

I.A.No.1

in C.A. No.7354 of 2002 and I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.7355 of 2002 are dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH

)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO.1 OF 2005

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO.876 OF 2002

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS. ...  
APPELLANTS

VERSUS

RAMESH MANILAL SHAH ...  
RESPONDENT

WITH

I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.878/2002, I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.7354/2002 AND

I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.7355/2002

O R D E R

I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.876 of 2002, I.A.No.1 in C.A. No.878 of 2002, I.A.No.1

in C.A. No.7354 of 2002 and I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.7355 of 2002 are dismissed.

.....J.

( H.K. SEMA )

.....J.

( DALVEER BHANDARI )

NEW DELHI ,

APRIL 17 , 2006 .